Northern Cherokee Nation

Mailing Address
P.O.Box 413
Cuba, MO 65453
573-259-2263
northerncherokeenation.com



Tribal Complex
5790 E Highway 7
Clinton, MO 64735
660-885-7779
northerncherokeenation@gmail.com

VENDOR FEE \$125.00 ELETRIC & WATER INCLUDED Vendor Registration 2023

September 15, 16, 17, 2023

MAIL PAYMENT TO NCN PO Box 413 Cuba, Mo. 65453

Business		
Owner	Phone:	
Address		
Email		
Please list the items you will be selli	g	
to theft, weather, dar The Pow Wow committee reserves case, the vendor fee will	s respective agents, and employees are not responsible for injury, loss duage or destruction of property, and/ or any items left on site. The right to prohibit the sale of any items considered inappropriate. In the sale of the right to prohibit the sale of the considered inappropriate. In the sale of the response of	
Signature	Date	
	Office use only	
Date Received	Payment Received	

The purpose of the Northern Cherokee Nation shall be, to promote and educate the general public to the beauty and unique issues of the Northern Cherokee people. To help re-establish culture, language, education and heritage. To provide a bridge of understanding between The Northern Cherokee Nation and non-Indians as to the differences in cultural values so we may all live and learn together.